May 16 2024 (04:23) India Rail Info

Machilipatnam - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/07185 - Exp - SCR
MTM/Machilipatnam to SC/Secunderabad Junction
7h 45m - 429 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MTM |Machilipatnam 15:15 0 | 0 54 |2 [SCR
2 GDV |Gudivada Junction 15:48 15:50 2m [0 |1 37 |37 SCR
3 BZA |Vijayawada Junction 17:00 17:15 15m 1 80 |66 (19 |SCR
4 |KMT |Khammam 18:45 18:47 2m |0 |1 180 |69 |118 |SCR
5 |DK Dornakal Junction 19:07 19:08 im [0 |1 202 (76 |[152 [SCR
6 WL Warangal 20:15 20:17 2m |0 |1 287 |41 [271 |SCR
7 KZ) Kazipet Junction 20:32 20:34 2m |0 |1 297 |54 |286 [SCR
8 |SC Secunderabad Junction |23:00 0 429 |- 536 |SCR

May 16 2024 (04:23) https://indiarailinfo.com




